
The Winner Is

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Polato Matteo (01/2600) 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 6 3 8 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 10 2 5 0 0

Fraccarollo Matteo (01/2694) 4 7 3 7 2 3 4 5 4 7 3 6 4 7 3 5 2 6 1 3 3 9 4 9 3 5 2 2

Zanella Alessandro (01/2598) 4 9 4 11 2 5 4 8 4 6 3 6 3 4 4 8 4 7 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 4

Zanella Claudio (01/2599) 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 6 3 6 4 11 3 5 4 9 4 2 2 5 4 0

Moretti Giacomo (01/2602) 2 0 0 0 4 12 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 3 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7

Moretti Giovanni (01/2601) 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 5 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 4

Bozza Nicolò (01/2603) 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0

Bonaguro Davide (01/162) 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polato Matteo 01/2600 39 86 2,21

Fraccarollo Matteo 01/2694 42 81 1,93

Zanella Alessandro 01/2598 46 81 1,76

Zanella Claudio 01/2599 35 57 1,63

Moretti Giacomo 01/2602 22 34 1,55

Moretti Giovanni 01/2601 14 23 1,64

Bozza Nicolò 01/2603 14 22 1,57

Bonaguro Davide 01/162 12 13 1,08

Birreria 108

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Stoppa  Sonny  (01/2494) 4 10 4 7 3 7 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 7 3 7 0 0

Stoppa Nicola (01/2480) 4 7 3 4 2 6 2 3 3 3 1 1 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 8 4 5 3 8 0 0

Negri Alessandro (01/2476) 2 0 1 3 2 4 2 0 4 3 3 7 3 6 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 4 2 3 0 0

Sartori Davide (01/2472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0

Parcelj Massimo (01/2607) 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 2 1 3 3 6 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 3 1 2 0 2 6 4 7

Ceccarello Simone (01/2606) 4 2 2 1 4 10 2 0 0 0 3 5 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 4

Manfrin Elisa (01/2471) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Busato  Gessica  (01/2614) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Ciufu Raluca Elena  (01/2493) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stoppa  Sonny 01/2494 50 110 2,20

Stoppa Nicola 01/2480 39 62 1,59

Negri Alessandro 01/2476 33 48 1,45

Sartori Davide 01/2472 22 40 1,82

Parcelj Massimo 01/2607 28 38 1,36

Ceccarello Simone 01/2606 24 29 1,21

Manfrin Elisa 01/2471 13 11 0,85

Busato  Gessica 01/2614 7 10 1,43

Ciufu Raluca Elena 01/2493 8 6 0,75

Crazy Dart's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 1 2 4 9 4 10 4 8 2 2 4 8 4 4 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 12 3 8

Zanellato Michele (01/843) 4 11 4 8 2 2 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 8 2 4 2 6 4 9 2 5 4 6 2 0 3 5

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 3 1 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 4 3 3 2 5 2 2 2 6 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 6 2 5

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 4 6 2 6 2 4 2 5 2 6 1 1 1 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 4 4 3 1 2

Marinello Claudio (01/198) 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 6 3 7

Lincetto Francesco (01/1528) 4 7 2 2 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Fornaro Michael (01/1669) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0

Kopczynska Ewa (01/1464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maritan Giodi 01/295 42 92 2,19

Zanellato Michele 01/843 45 90 2,00

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 43 78 1,81

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 29 50 1,72

Marinello Claudio 01/198 20 37 1,85

Lincetto Francesco 01/1528 19 26 1,37

Fornaro Michael 01/1669 14 19 1,36

Kopczynska Ewa 01/1464 12 12 1,00



Tentation's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Compagnin Omero (01/2101) 4 5 4 6 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 12 4 7 4 11 3 6 4 8 2 5 4 6 2 6

Piva Mattia (01/2168) 4 8 3 4 2 5 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 4 2 4 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 4 2 6

Barbierato Andrea (01/2103) 4 7 2 4 4 8 4 5 2 6 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 9

Negrini Valeriano (01/2169) 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5 1 2 4 8 2 1 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 6

Lorenzi Nicola  (01/2194) 4 7 1 3 2 0 2 2 1 2 2 3 4 11 3 1 2 4 2 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Chiodin Cristian (01/2170) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 4 11 4 5 2 5

Bondesan Andrea (01/1935) 0 0 3 6 3 3 2 4 1 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Compagnin Omero 01/2101 51 111 2,18

Piva Mattia 01/2168 49 96 1,96

Barbierato Andrea 01/2103 36 60 1,67

Negrini Valeriano 01/2169 22 41 1,86

Lorenzi Nicola 01/2194 27 40 1,48

Chiodin Cristian 01/2170 20 37 1,85

Bondesan Andrea 01/1935 19 35 1,84

Revenge Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bandi Luca (01/2677) 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7 3 2 4 3 4 11 0 0 3 7 4 9

Loato Alessandro (01/2679) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 3 3 8 2 2

Petrone Chiara (01/2676) 4 5 4 7 4 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9

Pelachin Cristian (01/2681) 4 1 4 2 4 7 2 0 4 6 4 2 4 5 2 1 4 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 5 2 2

Santacroce Giovanni (01/2682) 4 10 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 3 6 4 5 2 2 0 0

Pelachin Nicolò (01/2680) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 5 2 1 4 4 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 3

Borghetto Ilaria (01/2678) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 4 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 1 0 2 6

Bucatari Alessandra (01/2675) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bandi Luca 01/2677 46 86 1,87

Loato Alessandro 01/2679 29 45 1,55

Petrone Chiara 01/2676 28 42 1,50

Pelachin Cristian 01/2681 39 35 0,90

Santacroce Giovanni 01/2682 27 34 1,26

Pelachin Nicolò 01/2680 25 22 0,88

Borghetto Ilaria 01/2678 24 17 0,71

Bucatari Alessandra 01/2675 6 1 0,17

I Gentilissimi G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Palermiti Vincenzo (01/2556) 4 9 3 5 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 10 3 3

Regalin  Matteo (01/2555) 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 10 0 0 3 6

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 5 4 7 4 4 0 0 2 3 3 1 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 7

Bertolini Matteo (01/1847) 3 8 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 5 3 2 3 2

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sgaravato Alberto (01/2367) 4 6 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 2 1 3

Desiderio Virginia (01/2683) 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0

Faggian Alberto (01/2176) 1 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dragoi Andreea Corina (01/2692) 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palermiti Vincenzo 01/2556 54 107 1,98

Regalin  Matteo 01/2555 30 47 1,57

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 37 44 1,19

Bertolini Matteo 01/1847 34 35 1,03

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 13 27 2,08

Sgaravato Alberto 01/2367 18 19 1,06

Desiderio Virginia 01/2683 17 15 0,88

Faggian Alberto 01/2176 8 5 0,62

Dragoi Andreea Corina 01/2692 13 1 0,08



Sisto Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Massaretto Bryan (01/2525) 0 0 2 6 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 10

Casazza  Enrico (01/1262) 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 5 2 1 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 1 4 7 4 2 4 5

Volpin Luca (01/1148) 2 6 4 7 4 5 2 0 3 6 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 4 2 6 4 7 2 5

Renesto Andrea (01/2697) 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 5 4 6 2 5 2 0 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 4

Molon Serena (01/1993) 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bononi Valentina (01/1961) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brusamento Desy (01/2081) 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3

Baldon Cristian (01/2571) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Breda Valentino (01/777) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Massaretto Bryan 01/2525 50 126 2,52

Casazza  Enrico 01/1262 54 73 1,35

Volpin Luca 01/1148 35 52 1,49

Renesto Andrea 01/2697 35 35 1,00

Molon Serena 01/1993 20 20 1,00

Bononi Valentina 01/1961 10 17 1,70

Brusamento Desy 01/2081 20 15 0,75

Baldon Cristian 01/2571 0 0 0,00

Breda Valentino 01/777 0 0 0,00

Karma Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Crivellin Dimitri (01/2536) 4 7 4 6 2 3 4 8 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0

Drago Damiano (01/1220) 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 6 2 1 4 6 2 0 2 0 4 2 4 3 4 5 2 2 4 6 4 2

Pinton Davide (01/2511) 4 4 3 2 2 1 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 1 4 2

Boscolo Davide (01/2573) 4 7 2 0 2 0 2 2 4 2 4 2 4 1 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 4 4 1

Franzina Meri (01/1771) 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 1 2 0 2 2 4 2 4 2 4 3 2 1 4 2 4 3

Nasonio Silvia (01/1932) 1 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bortolotti Nicoletta (01/2656) 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappello Emanuele (01/2657) 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crivellin Dimitri 01/2536 32 48 1,50

Drago Damiano 01/1220 42 40 0,95

Pinton Davide 01/2511 43 36 0,84

Boscolo Davide 01/2573 44 24 0,55

Franzina Meri 01/1771 38 22 0,58

Nasonio Silvia 01/1932 18 19 1,06

Bortolotti Nicoletta 01/2656 3 2 0,67

Cappello Emanuele 01/2657 4 2 0,50


